DAVISON George

Born: c 1826 Great Steeping, Lincolnshire, England
Died: 23 Jan 1898 Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father:

Mother:

Married: Jul 1853 Spilsby, Lincolnshire, England
CHEFFINGS Mary Ann

Born: 10 Aug 1828 Sloothly, Lincolnshire, England
Died: 3 Apr 1896 Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: George Cheffings 1785 - 1831

Mother: Ann Wilkinson 1788 - 1870

Children:

Davison Robert Joseph Cheffings (Joseph)

See later page

Davison Edward Wilkinson Cheffings

Born: 10 Jun 1857 Hogstorpe, Lincolnshire, England
Died: 10 Jul 1899 Manaia, Taranaki, NZ

Buried: Manaia cemetery, Taranaki, NZ

Married: 28 Nov 1879 New Plymouth, NZ

Dale Mary Elizabeth

Born: 1863 Lincolnshire, England

Died: 18 Aug 1935 Manaia, Hawera, NZ

Buried: Manaia cemetery, Taranaki, NZ

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists
NOTES:
Grandparents of George Davison Jnr, see later page

Electoral Rolls:

D6 1



1880/81
1885/86
1890
1896

1880/81
1885/86
1890
1896
1900
1905/06
1911
1914

D6

George
Karere
Karere
Karere
Karere

Edward
Stokes Vly

Taranaki
Hawera

Settler
Settler
Settler
Settler

Farmer

Farmer
Settler

Mary Ann

Mary

Hawera
Stratford
Hawera
Hawera

Domestic
Wife

Domestic
Domestic



