DAVISON George

Born: c 1826 Great Steeping, Lincolnshire, England Died: 23 Jan 1898 Levin, NZ Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Mother:

Spilsby, Lincolnshire, England Married: Jul 1853

CHEFFINGS **Mary Ann**

Born:	10 Aug 1828	Sloothly, Lincolnshire, England
Died:	3 Apr 1896	Levin, NZ
Buried:	Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery,	Levin, NZ
Father:	George Cheffings	1785 - 1831
Mother:	Ann Wilkinson	1788 - 1870

Children:

Davison	Robert Joseph Cheffings (Joseph)
See later nade	

See later page

Davison	Edward Wilkinson Cheffings			
Born:	10 Jun 1857	Hogstorpe, Lincolnshire, England		
Died:	10 Jul 1899	Manaia, Taranaki, NZ		
Buried:	Manaia cemetery,	Taranaki, NZ		
	20 N 1070			

Married: 28 Nov 1879 New Plymouth, NZ

Dale	Mary Elizabeth			
<mark>Born:</mark>	1863	Lincolnshire, England		
Died:	18 Aug 1935	Manaia, Hawera, NZ		
Buried:	Manaia cemetery,	Taranaki, NZ		

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Grandparents of George Davison Jnr, see later page

Electoral Rolls:

1880/81 1885/86 1890 1896	George Karere Karere Karere Karere	Settler Settler Settler Settler	Mary Ann	
1880/81 1885/86	Edward Stokes Vly	Farmer	Mary	
1890 1896 1900 1905/06 1911 1914	Taranaki Hawera	Farmer Settler	Hawera Stratford Hawera Hawera	Domestic Wife Domestic Domestic